12 Sample Filomilo Hangers 3926906 200 PCS ₹0.85 ₹169.49 18%  |  ₹30.51 ₹200.00
13 Sample Filomilo shelf stickers 48211000 100 BOX ₹0.85 ₹84.75 18%  |  ₹15.25 ₹100.00
14 Sample Purple tail shelf stickers 48211000 100 PCS ₹0.85 ₹84.75 18%  |  ₹15.25 ₹100.00

Sub Total ₹18,435.93 ₹3,318.47 ₹21,754.00
Total ₹21,754.00

Amount Chargeable (in words)INR  Twenty One Thousand Seven Hundred and Fifty Four  only
Certified that the particulars given are true and correct TABPS Pets Private Limited
Terms & Conditions
1. All payments to be made via online transfer only 2. Goods once sold will not the taken back.
3. Claim of any nature whatsoever will lapse unless raised in writing within 3 days of the receipt.